
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified (66,66% = 8 Laps) 
DNF 

No. 
7 

22 
13 
36 
48 

98 

Name 
Jan FIZEL 
Patrik ZAK 
Pavol GRMAN 
Milan KRIS 
Jan ADLOF 

Michal RONEC 

Nat. 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
CZE 

SVK 

FMN Make 
Yamaha R6 
Suzuki GSX-R 600 
Yamaha R6 
Yamaha R6 
Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Class 
SP 600- 
SP 600- 
SP 600- 
SP 600- 
SP 600- 

SP 600- 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

2 

Total Tm 
18:23.519 
18:33.129 
18:33.941 
18:56.157 
19:36.176 

4:00.485 

Diff 

9.610 
10.422 
32.638 

1:12.657 

DNF 

Best Tm 
1:30.834 
1:31.314 
1:31.373 
1:33.373 
1:36.856 

1:59.626 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
9.610 

Avg. Speed 
146,294 

Best Lap Tm 
1:30.834 

Best Speed 
148,108 

Best Lap by 
7 - Jan FIZEL 

Printed: 13. 10. 2013 15:32:53 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Mgr. Ákos FEHÉR, Dávid NÉMETH 
Race Director: Tibor UHER 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

IMRC V1 
SP 600, 1000 
RACE 600 
Race (12 Laps) started at 14:50:25 

Slovakia Ring V1 3,737 km 
13. 10. 2013 14:40 


